
SECURITY AND FIRE SOLUTIONS

AK
9

HI

10

7
Midwest - Chicago, IL

8
Texas - Houston, TX

1
New England & Upper New York State - 
Northford, CT
Dan Casey - 203.641.1100
Daniel.Casey@Honeywell.com

2
New York (Metro) - Mahwah, NJ

3
South Mid-Atlantic - Charlotte, NC

4
South - Atlanta, GA

5
Mid-Central - Louisville, KY

6
Florida - Orlando, FL

Dave Kaufman - Director of Sales
Dave.Kaufman@Honeywell.com (516.577.2777)

09/2018

Regional Sales - Commercial Video and Access
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9 Northwest - 

10
Southwest - Las Vegas, NV 
Tim Sutliffe - 913.258.0535
Tim.Sutliffe@Honeywell.com

Jon Jensen - 201.885.8053
Jonathan.Jensen@Honeywell.com

Andrew Wagner - 502.541.1545
Andrew.Wagner@honeywell.com

Andy Kilgore - 678.296.9366
Andy.Kilgore@Honeywell.com

Ivan Nunez - 502.200.3891
Ivan.Nunez@Honeywell.com

David Butterfield - 407.619.8011
David.Butterfield@Honeywell.com

Brian Storer - 847.224.8179
Brian.Storer@Honeywell.com

Open

Denver, CO
Andrew Lehrer - 303-482-6792
Andrew.Lehrer@Honeywell.com

Inside Sales Team - 800.323.4576 x3

1 Catherine Blanton 502-666-7236
Catherine.Blanton@Honeywell.com

3 Cliff Florence 502-666-7279
Clifton.florence@honeywell.com

2 9 Josh Wingfield 502-666-7221
Joshua.wingfield@honeywell.com

6 Chris Putman 502-666-7202
Christopher.Putman2@honeywell.com

5 Chris Varebrook 502-190-6661
Christopher.varebrook@honeywell.com

4 Michael Murphy 502-666-7132
Michael.murphy4@honeywell.com

10 Josh Wilson 502-666-7204
Joshua.wilson2@honeywell.com

8 Dalton Ripley 502-666-7203
Dalton.ripley@honeywell.com

Rachel Huber
Rachel.Huber@honeywell.com

Customer Service Team - 800.323.4576 x 1

Andrea Lesher 1906745
Andrea.Lesher@Honeywell.com

9 Yvette Ousley 1906748
Yvette.McWhorter@Honeywell.com

3 8 Emily Massey 1906741
Emily.Massey@Honeywell.com

51 2

10

Michelle Clarkson
Michelle Clarkson@honeywell.com

7

4 6

7 Jordan Frizzell 502-666-7238
Jordan.frizzell@honeywell.com


